The next generation of LED panels
FPL  |  BLP
2
FPL   |   BLP
3
Where office workstations, meeting rooms, and even
corridors and ancillary areas require cost-optimised
lighting, LED panels are frequently the best solution.

durable quality and a long service life thanks to
the frame’s optimum thermal coupling.
+   ColourSwitch: Use the switch fitted
directly to the luminaire to choose either
of the two light colours.
LED technology is in a continuous process of further development. The specified efficiency values are provided as an illustrative example
and reflect the state of the art at the time of going to print. The latest updated values can be accessed at our website.
Luminaire
luminous flux [lm]
Luminaire
output [W]
Luminaire
efficiency [lm/W] Luminous colour
Dimens. [mm] el. conv. dim. conv. DALI
. Model L B H L4 B4 H4 AE Prod. code Prod. code
FPL3-EQ0622NDWS840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 840 620 620 13 152 48 29 530 0822990
FPL3-EQ0622DAWS840MPS0500 1400 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 124 840 620 620 13 219 43 30 530 0832990
FPL3-EE1245NDWS830840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1245 310 13 152 48 29 1155 0822997
FPL3-EE1245DAWS830840MPS0500 1350 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1245 310 13 219 43 30 1155 0832997
FPL3-EE1545NDWS830840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1545 310 13 152 48 29 1455 0822998
FPL3-EE1545DAWS830840MPS0500 1350 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1545 310 13 219 43 30 1455 0832998
FPL3-EQ0622NDWS830840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 620 620 13 152 48 29 530 0822991
FPL3-EQ0622DAWS830840MPS0500 1400 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 124 CS 830/840 620 620 13 219 43 30 530 0832991
FPL3-EQ0622NDWS850865MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 850/865 620 620 13 152 48 29 530 0822992
FPL3-EQ0622DAWS850865MPS0500 1400 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 124 CS 850/865 620 620 13 219 43 30 530 0832992
FPL3-EQ0622DAWS8TWMPS0500 2700 – 4600  22,5 – 41 112 – 120 TW 830-865 620 620 13 126 81 31 530 0832994
PS
PS
PS

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
Luminaire
luminous flux [lm]
Luminaire
output [W]
Luminaire
efficiency [lm/W] Luminous colour
Dimens. [mm] el. conv. dim. conv. DALI
. Model L B H L4 B4 H4 AE Prod. code Prod. code
FPL3-EE1195NDWS830840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1195 295 13 152 48 29 1105 0822996
FPL3-EE1195DAWS830840MPS0500 1350 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 1195 295 13 219 43 30 1105 0832996
FPL3-EQ0595NDWS830840MPS0500 3600 – 4600  30 – 40 115 – 122 CS 830/840 595 595 13 152 48 29 505 0822993
FPL3-EQ0595DAWS830840MPS0500 1400 – 4600  11,5 – 40 115 – 124 CS 830/840 595 595 13 219 43 30 505 0832993
FPL3-EQ0595DAWS8TWMPS0500 2700 – 4600  22,5 – 41 112 – 120 TW 830-865 595 595 13 126 81 31 505 0832995
PS
PS
PS
PS

Mounting: Lay-in mounting in ceiling systems with
visible support rails and laid-in ceiling panels. For lay-in
mounting, no additional fixing accessories are required.
Pendant mounting with automatic wire clamps, wire
cable d=1.2mm, L=1.5m (accessory, order separately).
Recessed and surface mounting with corresponding
accessories (accessory, order separately).
Luminaire
luminous flux [lm]
Luminaire
output [W]
Luminaire
efficiency [lm/W] Luminous colour
Dimens. [mm] el. conv. dim. conv. DALI
. Model L B H L4 B4 H4 AE Prod. code Prod. code
FPL2-EQ0300NDWS830MPS0200 1600 17 94 830 295 295 13 235 43 33 270 0822983
FPL2-EQ0300DAWS830MPS0200 1780 18 98 830 295 295 13 303 64 33 270 0832983
FPL2-EQ0300NDWS840MPS0200 1600 17 94 840 295 295 13 235 43 32,5 270 0822984
FPL2-EQ0300DAWS840MPS0200 1780 18 98 840 295 295 13 303 64 32,5 270 0832984
PS
PS
PS
PS